
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

281
773
777
770
146

5
26

730
550
66

Name
Carl OSTERMANN
Leon SIEVERT
Marvin MUELLER
Tristan LOHMANN
Tim SCHULTE
Lisa MICHELS
Max LAUSCH
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Floyd WIEMAN
Justin BRAUN
Leon WERNER

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
8
6
8
6
7
8
7
7
6
7
6

Best Tm
42.821
46.032
46.084
46.894
46.895
48.031
49.542
49.652
50.799
53.784
55.259

Diff

3.211
3.263
4.073
4.074
5.210
6.721
6.831
7.978

10.963
12.438

In Lap
6
6
8
5
7
8
7
7
4
6
5

km/h
25,221
23,462
23,435
23,031
23,030
22,485
21,800
21,751
21,260
20,080
19,544

Printed: 11.01.2014 13:32:30

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE

Practice started at 13:25:03

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 13:24

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

54.949

52.859

52.905

50.436

50.035

51.612

49.652

59.836

56.674

1:00.435

50.799
51.218

1:15.907

57.908

55.330

54.511

55.074

55.202

53.784

53.847

1:01.199

57.461

58.619

55.780

55.259

55.448

Diff

+5.297

+3.207

+3.253

+0.784

+0.383

+1.960

+9.037

+5.875

+9.636

+0.419

+25.108

+4.124

+1.546

+0.727

+1.290

+1.418

+0.063

+5.940

+2.202

+3.360

+0.521

+0.189

Time of Day

13:26:04.055

13:26:56.914

13:27:49.819

13:28:40.255

13:29:30.290

13:30:21.902

13:31:11.554

13:26:10.479

13:27:07.153

13:28:07.588

13:28:58.387

13:29:49.605

13:31:05.512

13:26:08.118

13:27:03.448

13:27:57.959

13:28:53.033

13:29:48.235

13:30:42.019

13:31:35.866

13:26:31.724

13:27:29.185

13:28:27.804

13:29:23.584

13:30:18.843

13:31:14.291

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

Lap Tm

48.614

45.445

44.691

49.984

44.966

42.821
46.287

45.127

2:22.480

47.416

47.696

47.238

47.208

46.032

53.092

49.658

49.589

49.025

47.926

52.344

46.633

46.084

52.294

50.253

48.714

47.855

46.894

1:53.942

50.298

48.157

1:42.481

49.567

49.608

51.291

46.895

53.607

50.294

50.900

50.350

49.516

48.154

49.008

48.031

56.405

50.105

52.855

50.265

49.866

50.797

49.542

Diff

+5.793

+2.624

+1.870

+7.163

+2.145

+3.466

+2.306

+1:36.448

+1.384

+1.664

+1.206

+1.176

+7.008

+3.574

+3.505

+2.941

+1.842

+6.260

+0.549

+5.400

+3.359

+1.820

+0.961

+1:07.048

+3.403

+1.262

+55.586

+2.672

+2.713

+4.396

+5.576

+2.263

+2.869

+2.319

+1.485

+0.123

+0.977

+6.863

+0.563

+3.313

+0.723

+0.324

+1.255

Time of Day

13:25:53.104

13:26:38.549

13:27:23.240

13:28:13.224

13:28:58.190

13:29:41.011

13:30:27.298

13:31:12.425

13:27:44.133

13:28:31.549

13:29:19.245

13:30:06.483

13:30:53.691

13:31:39.723

13:25:59.870

13:26:49.528

13:27:39.117

13:28:28.142

13:29:16.068

13:30:08.412

13:30:55.045

13:31:41.129

13:25:58.543

13:26:48.796

13:27:37.510

13:28:25.365

13:29:12.259

13:31:06.201

13:25:55.897

13:26:44.054

13:28:26.535

13:29:16.102

13:30:05.710

13:30:57.001

13:31:43.896

13:26:01.461

13:26:51.755

13:27:42.655

13:28:33.005

13:29:22.521

13:30:10.675

13:30:59.683

13:31:47.714

13:26:21.097

13:27:11.202

13:28:04.057

13:28:54.322

13:29:44.188

13:30:34.985

13:31:24.527

Printed: 11.01.2014 13:33:00

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

PRACTICE

Practice started at 13:25:03

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 13:24

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

770
777
281
773

5
146
730
26
66

550

Name
Carl OSTERMANN
Tim SCHULTE
Tristan LOHMANN
Leon SIEVERT
Marvin MUELLER
Max LAUSCH
Lisa MICHELS
Floyd WIEMAN
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Leon WERNER
Justin BRAUN

Nat.

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
9
8
8
8
8
7
8
8
8
7
6

Best Tm
42.429
43.678
45.357
45.527
45.858
46.196
46.656
47.043
47.304
50.547
52.008

Diff

1.249
2.928
3.098
3.429
3.767
4.227
4.614
4.875
8.118
9.579

In Lap
9
5
3
5
7
5
6
8
4
6
5

km/h
25,454
24,726
23,811
23,722
23,551
23,379
23,148
22,958
22,831
21,366
20,766

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Printed: 11.01.2014 15:10:12

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

QUALIFYING

Qualifying started at 15:02:40

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 14:59

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

5

6

7

8

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

Lap Tm

46.768

46.656
48.482

48.949

55.326

54.645

52.053

48.662

48.556

49.081

48.248

47.043

54.009

49.350

50.251

47.304
49.312

47.336

47.838

48.196

55.113

55.283

53.984

53.109

53.247

50.547
53.714

55.155

54.365

53.110

55.638

52.008

53.875

Diff

+0.112

+1.826

+2.293

+8.283

+7.602

+5.010

+1.619

+1.513

+2.038

+1.205

+6.705

+2.046

+2.947

+2.008

+0.032

+0.534

+0.892

+4.566

+4.736

+3.437

+2.562

+2.700

+3.167

+3.147

+2.357

+1.102

+3.630

+1.867

Time of Day

15:06:50.347

15:07:37.003

15:08:25.485

15:09:14.434

15:03:40.966

15:04:35.611

15:05:27.664

15:06:16.326

15:07:04.882

15:07:53.963

15:08:42.211

15:09:29.254

15:03:40.480

15:04:29.830

15:05:20.081

15:06:07.385

15:06:56.697

15:07:44.033

15:08:31.871

15:09:20.067

15:03:58.203

15:04:53.486

15:05:47.470

15:06:40.579

15:07:33.826

15:08:24.373

15:09:18.087

15:03:39.238

15:04:33.603

15:05:26.713

15:06:22.351

15:07:14.359

15:08:08.234

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

44.353

43.560

43.324

42.591

44.312

43.374

43.160

45.414

42.429

45.781

47.605

46.418

45.785

43.678

44.151

48.439

45.128

48.666

46.974

45.357
46.315

46.381

45.738

48.195

45.734

46.139

47.338

48.430

45.805

45.527
45.557

45.743

45.702

47.045

46.525

46.612

46.185

45.954

46.215

45.858

46.038

1:00.948

55.950

46.563

49.797

46.196
1:06.403

54.374

50.302

50.507

49.421

48.562

Diff

+1.924

+1.131

+0.895

+0.162

+1.883

+0.945

+0.731

+2.985

+2.103

+3.927

+2.740

+2.107

+0.473

+4.761

+1.450

+3.309

+1.617

+0.958

+1.024

+0.381

+2.838

+0.377

+0.612

+1.811

+2.903

+0.278

+0.030

+0.216

+0.175

+1.187

+0.667

+0.754

+0.327

+0.096

+0.357

+0.180

+14.752

+9.754

+0.367

+3.601

+20.207

+8.178

+3.646

+3.851

+2.765

+1.906

Time of Day

15:03:25.390

15:04:08.950

15:04:52.274

15:05:34.865

15:06:19.177

15:07:02.551

15:07:45.711

15:08:31.125

15:09:13.554

15:03:27.591

15:04:15.196

15:05:01.614

15:05:47.399

15:06:31.077

15:07:15.228

15:08:03.667

15:08:48.795

15:03:31.914

15:04:18.888

15:05:04.245

15:05:50.560

15:06:36.941

15:07:22.679

15:08:10.874

15:08:56.608

15:03:47.545

15:04:34.883

15:05:23.313

15:06:09.118

15:06:54.645

15:07:40.202

15:08:25.945

15:09:11.647

15:03:29.631

15:04:16.156

15:05:02.768

15:05:48.953

15:06:34.907

15:07:21.122

15:08:06.980

15:08:53.018

15:03:49.194

15:04:45.144

15:05:31.707

15:06:21.504

15:07:07.700

15:08:14.103

15:09:08.477

15:03:35.089

15:04:25.596

15:05:15.017

15:06:03.579

Printed: 11.01.2014 15:11:10

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

QUALIFYING

Qualifying started at 15:02:40

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 14:59

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

770
777
281
773

5
146
730
26
66

550

Name
Carl OSTERMANN
Tim SCHULTE
Tristan LOHMANN
Leon SIEVERT
Marvin MUELLER
Max LAUSCH
Lisa MICHELS
Floyd WIEMAN
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Leon WERNER
Justin BRAUN

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Bike Entrant/Team

Margin of Victory Ø km/h

-

Best Lap Tm km/h

-

Best Lap by

Printed: 11.01.2014 15:11:49

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

Startgrid RACE

Race (8 Laps)

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 19:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
10

773
5

770
281
146
26

777
730
66

550

Name
Carl OSTERMANN
Marvin MUELLER
Max LAUSCH
Tim SCHULTE
Leon SIEVERT
Lisa MICHELS
Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN
Tristan LOHMANN
Floyd WIEMAN
Leon WERNER
Justin BRAUN

Nat.
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Bike Entrant/Team Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7

Total Tm
6:22.928
6:33.400
6:39.191
6:47.159
6:48.722
6:53.826
6:55.301
6:57.968
6:59.821
6:31.439
6:36.841

Diff

10.472
16.263
24.231
25.794
30.898
32.373
35.040
36.893
1 Lap
1 Lap

Best Tm
44.313
45.474
45.237
45.503
45.115
46.782
46.436
45.913
47.961
50.471
51.005

n Lap
4
5
3
7
8
8
7
6
5
3
3

Points
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 11   Classified: 11   Not classified: 0

Margin of Victory

10.472

Ø km/h

22,563

Best Lap Tm

44.313

km/h

24,372

Best Lap by

10 - Carl OSTERMANN

Printed: 11.01.2014 20:00:01

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

RACE

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:51:48

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 19:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h



Lap

5

6

7

8

(777) Tristan LOHMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(730) Floyd WIEMAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(66) Leon WERNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(550) Justin BRAUN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Lap Tm

46.881

48.670

46.436

46.602

46.691

46.861

46.922

1:04.523

46.304

45.913

46.487

46.636

50.436

48.441

49.653

48.532

47.961

49.486

48.638

49.677

52.552

52.032

50.471

51.316

51.848

50.971

51.297

51.565

52.186

51.005

51.349

56.742

51.732

52.559

Diff

+0.445

+2.234

+0.166

+0.778

+0.948

+1.009

+18.610

+0.391

+0.574

+0.723

+2.475

+0.480

+1.692

+0.571

+1.525

+0.677

+1.716

+2.081

+1.561

+0.845

+1.377

+0.500

+0.826

+0.560

+1.181

+0.344

+5.737

+0.727

+1.554

Time of Day

19:56:21.787

19:57:10.457

19:57:56.893

19:58:43.495

19:53:02.516

19:53:49.377

19:54:36.299

19:55:40.822

19:56:27.126

19:57:13.039

19:57:59.526

19:58:46.162

19:53:05.627

19:53:54.068

19:54:43.721

19:55:32.253

19:56:20.214

19:57:09.700

19:57:58.338

19:58:48.015

19:53:11.698

19:54:03.730

19:54:54.201

19:55:45.517

19:56:37.365

19:57:28.336

19:58:19.633

19:53:09.462

19:54:01.648

19:54:52.653

19:55:44.002

19:56:40.744

19:57:32.476

19:58:25.035

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(10) Carl OSTERMANN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(773) Marvin MUELLER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(5) Max LAUSCH

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(770) Tim SCHULTE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(281) Leon SIEVERT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(146) Lisa MICHELS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(26) Pit-Paul HERBSTMANN

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

44.897

44.456

44.755

44.313
44.995

45.439

44.719

45.788

46.575

46.283

45.850

45.757

45.474
45.526

45.960

47.112

47.943

47.132

45.237
45.864

45.729

47.531

47.443

46.572

45.678

57.737

46.613

46.519

45.871

46.240

45.503
46.585

45.922

46.717

46.184

48.421

45.835

46.313

46.047

45.115

48.989

48.648

47.157

47.035

48.371

49.069

47.908

46.782

50.278

50.480

48.546

49.563

Diff

+0.584

+0.143

+0.442

+0.682

+1.126

+0.406

+1.475

+1.101

+0.809

+0.376

+0.283

+0.052

+0.486

+1.638

+2.706

+1.895

+0.627

+0.492

+2.294

+2.206

+1.335

+0.175

+12.234

+1.110

+1.016

+0.368

+0.737

+1.082

+0.807

+1.602

+1.069

+3.306

+0.720

+1.198

+0.932

+2.207

+1.866

+0.375

+0.253

+1.589

+2.287

+1.126

+3.842

+4.044

+2.110

+3.127

Time of Day

19:52:56.657

19:53:41.113

19:54:25.868

19:55:10.181

19:55:55.176

19:56:40.615

19:57:25.334

19:58:11.122

19:52:59.632

19:53:45.915

19:54:31.765

19:55:17.522

19:56:02.996

19:56:48.522

19:57:34.482

19:58:21.594

19:53:01.877

19:53:49.009

19:54:34.246

19:55:20.110

19:56:05.839

19:56:53.370

19:57:40.813

19:58:27.385

19:53:00.285

19:53:58.022

19:54:44.635

19:55:31.154

19:56:17.025

19:57:03.265

19:57:48.768

19:58:35.353

19:53:12.284

19:53:59.001

19:54:45.185

19:55:33.606

19:56:19.441

19:57:05.754

19:57:51.801

19:58:36.916

19:53:07.050

19:53:55.698

19:54:42.855

19:55:29.890

19:56:18.261

19:57:07.330

19:57:55.238

19:58:42.020

19:53:06.317

19:53:56.797

19:54:45.343

19:55:34.906

Printed: 11.01.2014 20:00:25

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events

Int. 31. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2014
MAOAM SX 65

RACE

Race (8 Laps) started at 19:51:48

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2014 19:45

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                  Reg. Nr SX 01/14  / EMN 21/133
posted at:         h
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